giiltig ab 14.12.2025

Haltestellenplan Meiningen Landratsamt
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Erlauterung der Haltestellen Meiningen Landratsamt

Bussteig Linie
1 400
415
2 412
3 13
4 403
5 408
409
7 404
405
8
H 10,11

MBB Meininger Busbetriebs GmbH

in Richtung

Zella-Mehlis, Suhl
Utendorf

Wahns, Hiimpfershausen
Schwimmbad, Rinksburg

UntermaBfeld, Obermalfeld,
Einhausen, Ellingshausen

Henneberg, Bauerbach,
Sulzfeld, Stedtlingen

Bettenhausen
Juchsen, Haina, Rombhild
Rentwertshausen, Romhild, Behrungen

Sonderverkehre
Stadtverkehr Meiningen
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